NIS<O

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height
Diameter

Cut hole

Ypwni niTn

200mm
200mm
130mm
99mm

102mm
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MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al n1an
Product color white
Body material UV -resistant plastic
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NIS<O

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal current

Nominal voltage

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment
Mounting type

Type of protection

D"Ynwn 0m

7.5W
0.05A

220V

o'yt

N NIN
Recessed

1P45
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS
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